
 3
0 

 -0 0.
05

 

 19.5  56 

 4
5 

 47.5 

 M20*1.0 

 5
8 

 1
3 

 2
2 

 95 

 6
2 

4- 11貫穿
柱坑 17*15L

 10  75 

 4
8 
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4 ～ 16

250 ～ 1000
1000 ～ 1500

16 ～ 68
68 ～ 250
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設 計
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0.5 ～  4

比       例

備 註 事 項

單       位 投     影

日 期

熱  處  理

日 期
日 期

表 面 處 理
材       質 圖     名

機     種

版
次

mm 圖紙尺寸

數 量

 

細加工:
粗加工:

TEL:886-4-7688327    FAX:886-4-7688315 1416.73

見零件表
染黑

1

g

Http://www.gmtglobalinc.com 圖     號

GMT  GLOBAL  INC.

料     號

0.25
1.60

6.3
2.0

8.0
2 5

精加工: MISUMI(BSWE20型)

1.2:1

2007/4/16

(FM0753A)

/組

GSWE20
112-GSWE20-B-11

標準型方型固定側-20型
GSWE20

重量


